
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

Not classified 

DNF 

DNF 

No. 

091 

484 

143 

10 

43 

036 

4 

111 

91 

59 

469 

38* 

58 

284 

28 

23 

77 

38 

094 

95 

37 

044 

702 

206 

337 

069 

42 

15 

352 

277 

Name 

Marcel WILD 

Markus WENZEL 

Robert (Robbi) EDER 

Jork NICKEL 

Dominik IWAN 

Thomas GAUBINGER 

Robert MÖLLMANN 

Lothar SEITZ 

Michael LAUER 

Jonas BRAUCHLE 

Manuel BIRKNER 

Jochen WASIAK 

Christian EICHNER 

Max MITTELSTÄDT 

Peter SPÄTH 

Alwin TRAIBER 

Christian SCHMIDT 

Patrick LEDERMANN 

Robert FÖRG 

Markus RÜHL 

Roland WOLF 

Nikolaus PILSCHEUR 

Robin FELTL 

Daniel RIPP 

Lukas ARNDT 

Adam WALUSZKO 

Akgün MERTCAN 

Matthias BECKER 

Michael KELLER 

Stefan STAEHLE 

Motorcycle 

S1000RR 

S1000R 

R6 

S1000RR 

R1 

R1 

RSV4 

R1 

RSV4 

R6 

CBR 1000R 

GSX R 1000 

ZX6R 

GSXR 750 

Ducati 1199 

ZX6R 

R6 

R6 

GSXR1000 

CBR 600 RR 

Panigale V4 

ZX 6R 

S1000RR 

GSXR 750 

CBR 1000 

S1000RR 

R6 

R6 

HP4 

Duc 848 

Laps 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

3 

1 

Total Tm 

15:40.187 

15:42.201 

16:02.372 

16:03.694 

16:07.312 

16:08.845 

16:09.761 

16:28.197 

16:29.613 

16:30.196 

16:30.591 

16:34.883 

16:34.894 

16:39.762 

16:40.780 

16:41.365 

16:41.601 

16:41.630 

16:47.581 

16:49.749 

16:56.041 

16:56.482 

16:56.724 

17:11.681 

17:14.304 

17:15.353 

17:17.407 

17:18.227 

5:19.491 

2:07.124 

Diff 

2.014 

22.185 

23.507 

27.125 

28.658 

29.574 

48.010 

49.426 

50.009 

50.404 

54.696 

54.707 

59.575 

1:00.593 

1:01.178 

1:01.414 

1:01.443 

1:07.394 

1:09.562 

1:15.854 

1:16.295 

1:16.537 

1:31.494 

1:34.117 

1:35.166 

1:37.220 

1:38.040 

DNF 

DNF 

Best Tm 

1:32.321 

1:33.018 

1:34.568 

1:34.936 

1:35.704 

1:36.064 

1:35.153 

1:37.108 

1:37.231 

1:37.238 

1:36.875 

1:37.263 

1:37.630 

1:38.433 

1:37.697 

1:38.544 

1:38.142 

1:38.312 

1:39.147 

1:38.878 

1:39.379 

1:39.437 

1:38.845 

1:41.156 

1:41.179 

1:41.124 

1:41.879 

1:41.859 

1:34.741 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

2.014 

Avg. Speed 

159,594 

Best Lap Tm 

1:32.321 

Best Speed 

162,529 

Best Lap by 

091 - Marcel WILD 

Printed: 19.8.2020. 13:58:20 
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MOTORSPASS 
19.08.2020. 

Race - SUPER FAST 

Race (10 Laps) started at 13:38:42 

Grobnik 4,168 km 

19.8.2020. 13:30 


